DATE

Store #

City & State

Manager

Juice Head Pouches (5 cans per roll)

Blueberry Lemon 6ml
Blueberry Lemon 12ml
Watermelon Strawberry 6ml
Watermelon Strawberry 12ml
Peach Pineapple 6ml

Peach Pineapple 12ml

Mango Strawberry 6ml
Mango Strawberry 12ml
Raspberry Lemonade 6ml
Raspberry Lemonade 12ml

Juice Head 50k FLEX FREEZE (5 per box)

Blue Razz
Blueberry Lemon
Cherry Bomb
Meta Moon
Mexico Mango
Miami Mint

Raspberry Limeade

Sour Apple Ice
Sour F**king Fab

Strawberry Banana

Strawberry Chew

White Peach Raspberry

T&M Investing Company LLC
1785 S 2050 W Unit#2
West Haven, UT 84401

|Call with any questions 801-332-9101

810096912404
810096912459
810096912435
810096912480
810096912411
810096912466
810096912442
810096912497
810096912428
810096912473

840478506952

840478507133
840478501490

840478501506
840478501513
840478501520
840478501537
840478501551
840478501568
840478501575

840478507010
840478501582

Shots

K-Fuel Shots (24)

K-Fuel HIGH OCTANE Shots (12)
K-Fuel Energy+ Shots Blue Razz (12)
K-Fuel Energy+ Shots Kiwi Berry (12)

MIT Theropy Shots Green (12)
MIT Theropy Shots Blue (12)

Gummies
K-Fuel Gummies Watermelon Citrus (50)
K-Fuel Gummies Lemon Lime (50)

90 ct Pills

Mixed Maeng DA Pill (90ct) (5)

Red Bali White Elephant Pill (90ct) (5)
Hulu White Indo Pill (90ct) (5)

Green Dragon Super Green Pill (90ct) (5)
Mixed Malay White Kali Pill (90ct) (5)
Green Hulk Yellow Kong Pill (90ct) (5)

Chubby Chap Lip Balm

Mix #1 (24ct Display)
Mix #2 (24ct Display)

tandminvestingcompany.com

810108049661
810142929035
657381126265
657381126289

850035945605
850035945483

657381124889
657381124896

850035945148
850035945094
850035945049
850035945155
850035945674
850035945612
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TYSON IRON MIKE 30K (5 per box)

APPLE MELONBERRY 784847575012 APPLE PEACH 784847572042
BLUE RAZZ 784847575036 APPLE PUNCH 784847569288
B-BURST 784847576767 BLUEBERRY LYCHEE 784847570536
BLACKBERRY B-BURST 784847576750 CAKE 784847574787
BLUEBERRY RANCHER 784847576774 MINTBERRY 784847569233
CALIFORNIA CHERRY 784847576781 PEACH MANGO 784847569349
CHERRY BOMB 784847576514 PEACH PUNCH 784847570482
COOL MINT 784847575067 PEACH RASPBERRY 784847570543
EFFIN' FAB 784847576798 PINEAPPLE MANGO 784847570499
FROZEN BANANA 784847575074 PINEAPPLE MELON 784847572097
FROZEN BLUEBERRY 784847575081 PINEAPPLE SOUR BERRY 784847574800
FROZEN GRAPE 784847575098 784847569318
FROZEN MANGO 784847575104 ****% (Flavors Discontinued Soon) *****

FROZEN PEACH 784847575111

FROZEN STRAWBERRY 784847575128 LEMONBERRY 784847572073
GREEN APPLE 784847575135 LUSH LIME 784847569356
MENTHOL 784847575142 MINTY MELON 784847570512
MIAMI MINT 784847575531 PEACH WATERMELON 784847569332
PINEAPPLE KIWI 784847576804 TORO ROSSO 784847570475
STRAWBERRY BANANA 784847575159

STRAWBERRY KIWI 784847576811

STRAWBERRY MANGO 784847576828

STRAWBERRY WATERMELON 784847575166

TOBACCO 784847575173

WATERMELON 784847575180

WHITE GUMMY 784847576835

WHITE PEACH RASPBERRY 784847576842

TYSON 3-Packs CALL FOR AVAIBILITY 801-332-9101

tandminvestingcompany.com
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